
Date Location Event Time Wear 
Uniform?

Monday, January 23 Couch First Rehearsal of 
Semester 6:30-8:00pm

Monday, January 30 Couch Rehearsal 6:30-8:00pm

Monday, February 6 Couch Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm

Monday, February 13 Couch Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm

Monday, February 20

Monday, February 27 Couch Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm

Monday, March 6 Couch Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm

Thursday, March 9 YES

Monday, March 13

Monday, March 20 Couch Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm

Monday, March 27 Couch Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm

Tuesday, March 28 TBD Performance 5:30pm Call, 7pm Concert YES

TBD EOY Pizza and Movie Party

Uniform: GCC shirt (tucked in), navy pants (no leggings, jeans). Black flat, close-toe shoes (no heels).  Neutral 
hair accessories,  no jewelry except small studs.  The goal is to look uniform; the same.
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